Monthly System Maintenance Schedule

Once a month, TMHP performs scheduled system maintenance. During a system
maintenance outage, all web-based applications and functions are unavailable.

System Outages for 2022

Sunday September 25, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday September 26, 2022
Sunday October 23, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday October 24, 2022
Sunday November 6, from 12 a.m. until 4 a.m. Sunday November 6, 2022

Sunday November 20, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday November 21, 2022

Sunday December 18, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday December 19, 2022

System Outages for 2023

Sunday January 15, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday January 16, 2023

Sunday January 22, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday January 23, 2023

Sunday February 26, 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday February 27, 2023
Sunday March 26, 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday March 27, 2023
Sunday April 23, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday April 24, 2023
Sunday May 21, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday May 22, 2023
Sunday June 25, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday June 26, 2023

Sunday July 23, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday July 24, 2023

Sunday August 20, from 2 p.m. until 4 a.m. Monday August 21, 2023






